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EQUIPES INDIVIDUEL BINOME TROPHEE

Brut Net 1 Net 2 TOTAL Brut Net TOTAL TOTAL RANG

SSA Saclay 19 44 36 99 26 36 62 161 1

SSEATS Issoudun_1 26 38 32 96 29 35 64 160 2

SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 18 47 29 94 26 38 64 158 3

SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 26 32 30 88 32 37 69 157 4

SED Massy_2 18 32 31 81 34 42 76 157 4

SDS Les Ulis 17 40 38 95 24 38 62 157 4

SAO Plaisir 20 43 35 98 22 34 56 154 7

SLS Vélizy_1 24 35 34 93 27 34 61 154 7

SHE Tarnos 25 34 28 87 30 36 66 153 9

STS Colombes 23 33 32 88 30 34 64 152 10

SEP 23 37 35 95 20 33 53 148 11

SPU Toulouse 23 31 30 84 27 37 64 148 11

SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 24 47 24 95 26 26 52 147 13

Barbarians 17 35 31 83 25 38 63 146 14

SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 11 46 43 100 13 32 45 145 15

SED Eragny_2 17 35 34 86 23 34 57 143 16

SLS Vélizy_2 25 31 30 86 23 32 55 141 17

SSEATS Issoudun_2 18 41 34 93 17 30 47 140 18

SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 15 34 33 82 26 32 58 140 18

SED Poitiers 17 33 31 81 22 36 58 139 20

SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 19 36 31 86 20 31 51 137 21

SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 12 35 32 79 21 34 55 134 22

SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 13 32 26 71 22 38 60 131 23

SAB Milmort 13 29 29 71 24 34 58 129 24

SED Massy_1 13 32 29 74 20 33 53 127 25

SED Montluçon 20 32 25 77 17 32 49 126 26

SED Eragny_1 15 32 23 70 22 29 51 121 27

SED Fougeres 9 38 27 74 11 27 38 112 28
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JOUEUR, 1 EQUIPE 1 INDEX SERIE BRUT RANG BRUT

HUARD, Laurent SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 17 1 26 1

BAYARDON, ADRIEN SSEATS Issoudun_1 7.8 1 26 1

GOUDET, François SHE Tarnos 10.4 1 25 3

GAUDUCHON, Thomas SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 4.9 1 25 3

CHESNAIS, Pierre SLS Vélizy_2 8.8 1 25 3

LE, Van Thai SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 10.6 1 24 6

CINQUIN, Jacques SLS Vélizy_1 10.8 1 24 6

Cassagne, philippe SPU Toulouse 7.9 1 23 8

AUSSENAC, Olivier SEP 15.4 1 23 8

BENTO, Carlos STS Colombes 20.2 1 23 8

DUBES, Franck SHE Tarnos 5.8 1 22 11

MECHINEAU, Brice STS Colombes 11.1 1 21 12

MARTINEZ, Mateo SSEATS Issoudun_1 12 1 21 12

BIGET, Eric SAO Plaisir 8.5 1 20 14

BEDOIN, Jean Luc SED Montluçon 17.6 1 20 14

BEATO, Guillaume SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 15.8 1 20 14

VETIL, Frederic SSA Saclay 16.1 1 19 17

COLIN, Olivier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 20.1 1 19 17

CABIT, Steeve SED Massy_2 7 1 18 19

CHAUVET, ALEXANDRE SSEATS Issoudun_2 12.4 1 18 19

MENESSIER, FABRICE SSEATS Issoudun_1 17.5 1 18 19

MAURINIER, Fabrice SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 18.6 1 18 19

SOLER, Etienne SHE Tarnos 10.7 1 17 23

GUDZY, Jean-Philippe SED Poitiers 13 1 17 23

CAUGANT, Patrice STS Colombes 17.8 1 17 23

BOILEAU, Olivier Barbarians 18.7 1 17 23

GIROD, PIERRE SLS Vélizy_1 15.9 1 16 27

BOT, Cédric SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 13.2 1 15 28

MOUTON, Hervé SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 14.2 1 15 28

VRIGNON, Vincent SEP 16.8 1 15 28

ROGER, Stéphane SED Eragny_1 19.7 1 15 28

Helou, Christine SPU Toulouse 18.5 1 15 28

CASTEL, Andre SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 20.2 1 15 28

REVERSE, Philippe SAO Plaisir 20.4 1 15 28

PASTERNAK, Nicolas SDS Les Ulis 22.8 1 15 28

BALLOT, Noel SDS Les Ulis 12.6 1 14 36

BOUAROUR, AISSA SSEATS Issoudun_2 13.6 1 14 36

LOUPIEN, Sébastien SHE Tarnos 14.2 1 14 36

TOUREILLE, Patrick STS Colombes 15.5 1 14 36

DUPLAN, Boris SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 21.8 1 14 36

D'HAENE, Sophie SAB Milmort 13.4 1 13 41

PIAZZA, Daniel SAB Milmort 16.4 1 13 41

MERLET, Laurent SED Poitiers 19.9 1 13 41

BERROTE-BORDENAVE, Jean-baptiste SPU Toulouse 19.1 1 13 41

GARANDEL, DELPHINE SED Massy_1 19.4 1 13 41

VAST, Geneviève SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 21.4 1 13 41

CHAUBARD, Daniel SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 22 1 13 41

ROUAS, Richard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 22.3 1 13 41

LE BASTARD, Olivier Barbarians 15.6 1 12 49

BUJARD, Jean-Pierre SED Montluçon 15.9 1 12 49

LINDET, Maxime SED Eragny_2 18.5 1 12 49

DANNE, Mickael SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 20.9 1 12 49

Simon, Frederic SPU Toulouse 22.1 1 12 49

BERNARD-BENIGNI, Thomas SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 14 1 11 54

BOZIER, Bruno SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 13.7 1 11 54

VRTIC, Thomas SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 22.4 1 11 54

CROCHEMORE, Yves SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 21.3 1 10 57

DELCOURT, Olivier SSA Saclay 17.9 1 9 58

PARGUEL, Guillaume SED Fougeres 20.9 1 9 58

DERCLAYE, Alain SAB Milmort 10.7 1 8 60

BUJARD, Quentin SED Montluçon 22.8 1 8 60

DUPUIS, GUILLAUME SED Massy_1 22.8 1 8 60

LE BASTARD, Stephanie Barbarians 21.7 1 7 63

BRIERE, YVON SSEATS Issoudun_1 21.4 1 6 64

RAMOS, Carlos SED Eragny_1 20.8 1 6 64

MEYER, Bruno SED Eragny_1 20.6 1 3 66

Classement Brut Individuel Série 1
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JOUEUR, 1 EQUIPE 1 INDEX SERIE NET RANG NET

HUARD, Laurent SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 17 1 41 1

BENTO, Carlos STS Colombes 20.2 1 40 2

COLIN, Olivier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 20.1 1 36 3

CINQUIN, Jacques SLS Vélizy_1 10.8 1 35 4

AUSSENAC, Olivier SEP 15.4 1 35 4

GOUDET, François SHE Tarnos 10.4 1 34 6

LE, Van Thai SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 10.6 1 34 6

BAYARDON, ADRIEN SSEATS Issoudun_1 7.8 1 34 6

ROUAS, Richard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 22.3 1 34 6

PASTERNAK, Nicolas SDS Les Ulis 22.8 1 34 6

MECHINEAU, Brice STS Colombes 11.1 1 33 11

MAURINIER, Fabrice SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 18.6 1 33 11

VAST, Geneviève SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 21.4 1 33 11

CHESNAIS, Pierre SLS Vélizy_2 8.8 1 32 14

MARTINEZ, Mateo SSEATS Issoudun_1 12 1 32 14

VETIL, Frederic SSA Saclay 16.1 1 32 14

MENESSIER, FABRICE SSEATS Issoudun_1 17.5 1 32 14

BEDOIN, Jean Luc SED Montluçon 17.6 1 32 14

CAUGANT, Patrice STS Colombes 17.8 1 32 14

ROGER, Stéphane SED Eragny_1 19.7 1 32 14

Cassagne, philippe SPU Toulouse 7.9 1 31 21

GUDZY, Jean-Philippe SED Poitiers 13 1 31 21

CASTEL, Andre SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 20.2 1 31 21

BOILEAU, Olivier Barbarians 18.7 1 31 21

DUPLAN, Boris SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 21.8 1 31 21

BEATO, Guillaume SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 15.8 1 30 26

Helou, Christine SPU Toulouse 18.5 1 30 26

Simon, Frederic SPU Toulouse 22.1 1 30 26

GAUDUCHON, Thomas SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 4.9 1 29 29

BIGET, Eric SAO Plaisir 8.5 1 29 29

CHAUVET, ALEXANDRE SSEATS Issoudun_2 12.4 1 29 29

REVERSE, Philippe SAO Plaisir 20.4 1 29 29

DANNE, Mickael SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 20.9 1 29 29

CHAUBARD, Daniel SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 22 1 29 29

DUBES, Franck SHE Tarnos 5.8 1 28 35

GIROD, PIERRE SLS Vélizy_1 15.9 1 28 35

GARANDEL, DELPHINE SED Massy_1 19.4 1 28 35

BOT, Cédric SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 13.2 1 27 38

MERLET, Laurent SED Poitiers 19.9 1 27 38

BERROTE-BORDENAVE, Jean-baptiste SPU Toulouse 19.1 1 27 38

CROCHEMORE, Yves SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 21.3 1 27 38

VRTIC, Thomas SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 22.4 1 27 38

BOUAROUR, AISSA SSEATS Issoudun_2 13.6 1 26 43

LOUPIEN, Sébastien SHE Tarnos 14.2 1 26 43

MOUTON, Hervé SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 14.2 1 26 43

PIAZZA, Daniel SAB Milmort 16.4 1 26 43

VRIGNON, Vincent SEP 16.8 1 26 43

BALLOT, Noel SDS Les Ulis 12.6 1 25 48

TOUREILLE, Patrick STS Colombes 15.5 1 25 48

BUJARD, Jean-Pierre SED Montluçon 15.9 1 25 48

SOLER, Etienne SHE Tarnos 10.7 1 24 51

BERNARD-BENIGNI, Thomas SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 14 1 24 51

LE BASTARD, Olivier Barbarians 15.6 1 24 51

LE BASTARD, Stephanie Barbarians 21.7 1 24 51

BUJARD, Quentin SED Montluçon 22.8 1 24 51

CABIT, Steeve SED Massy_2 7 1 23 56

D'HAENE, Sophie SAB Milmort 13.4 1 23 56

LINDET, Maxime SED Eragny_2 18.5 1 23 56

DUPUIS, GUILLAUME SED Massy_1 22.8 1 21 59

BOZIER, Bruno SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 13.7 1 20 60

DELCOURT, Olivier SSA Saclay 17.9 1 20 60

DERCLAYE, Alain SAB Milmort 10.7 1 19 62

PARGUEL, Guillaume SED Fougeres 20.9 1 19 62

BRIERE, YVON SSEATS Issoudun_1 21.4 1 18 64

MEYER, Bruno SED Eragny_1 20.6 1 13 65

RAMOS, Carlos SED Eragny_1 20.8 1 10 66

Classement Net Individuel Série 1
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JOUEUR 1 EQUIPE 1 JOUEUR 2 EQUIPE 2 BRUT RANG BRUT

BLANDEL, SYLVAIN SED Massy_2 CABIT, Steeve SED Massy_2 34 1

GAUDUCHON, Thomas SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 HUARD, Laurent SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 32 2

PASTERNAK, Nicolas SDS Les Ulis PASTERNAK, Marie Josée SDS Les Ulis 31 3

MECHINEAU, Brice STS Colombes TOUREILLE, Patrick STS Colombes 30 4

DUBES, Franck SHE Tarnos LOUPIEN, Sebastien SHE Tarnos 30 4

BAYARDON, ADRIEN SSEATS Issoudun_1 BRIERE, YVON SSEATS Issoudun_1 29 6

GOUDET, François SHE Tarnos SOLER, Etienne SHE Tarnos 28 7

Cassagne, philippe SPU Toulouse GIROD, PIERRE SLS Vélizy_1 27 8

BEATO, Guillaume SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 LUPIN, Julien SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 26 9

BOT, Cédric SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 MAURINIER, Fabrice SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 26 9

DUPLAN, Boris SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 REGNAULT, Gérard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 26 9

LE, Van Thai SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 BERNARD BENIGNI, thomas SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 26 9

VETIL, Frederic SSA Saclay YVON, Matthieu SSA Saclay 26 9

BOILEAU, Olivier Barbarians BOILEAU, Elisabeth Barbarians 25 14

BERROTE-BORDENAVE, Jean-baptisteSPU Toulouse Simon, Frederic SPU Toulouse 25 14

D'HAENE, Sophie SAB Milmort PIAZZA, Daniel SAB Milmort 24 16

NOULLIER, Frank SSA Saclay BALLOT, Noel SDS Les Ulis 23 17

LE BASTARD, Olivier Barbarians LE BASTARD, Stéphanie Barbarians 23 17

BALLOT, Noel SDS Les Ulis HUYNH, Richard SDS Les Ulis 23 17

LINDET, Maxime SED Eragny_2 ROMEO, Guillaume SED Eragny_2 23 17

MARTINEZ, Mateo SSEATS Issoudun_1 MARTINEZ, JACQUES SSEATS Issoudun_1 23 17

CHESNAIS VILLESALMON, PierreSLS Vélizy_2 CINQUIN, Sylvie SLS Vélizy_2 23 17

VRTIC, Thomas SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 FROMAGER, Morgan SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 22 23

CAUGANT, Patrice STS Colombes BENTO, Carlos STS Colombes 22 23

BIGET, Eric SAO Plaisir MEYER, Bruno SED Eragny_1 22 23

BOZIER, Bruno SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours MAS, DAVID SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 22 23

GUDZY, Jean-Philippe SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF MERLET, Laurent SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF 22 23

OGEREAU, Anthony SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 CORBOU, GUY SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 21 28

ESCUDERO, LAURENT SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours PETITIMBERT, KIMBERLY SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 21 28

COLIN, Olivier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 CROCHEMORE, Yves SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 20 30

DANEAU, Jean Marie STS Colombes VEGA, Baltasar STS Colombes 20 30

AUSSENAC, Olivier SEP LAIZE / AUSSENAC, Rose-Noëlle SEP 20 30

MESNARD-SENSE, Jean-PhilippeSAO Plaisir CAMIER, Antoine SAO Plaisir 20 30

GARANDEL, DELPHINE SED Massy_1 CHANONIER, ARNAUD SED Massy_1 20 30

DUPUIS, GUILLAUME SED Massy_1 GABILLARD, LAURENT SED Massy_1 20 30

DELCOURT, Olivier SSA Saclay ROOS, Arjen SSA Saclay 20 30

CINQUIN, Jacques SLS Vélizy_1 LE JAFFOTEC, Florence SLS Vélizy_1 20 30

PAULIN, Dominique SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 CHAUBARD, Daniel SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 19 38

BERTRAND, Olivier SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF PRUDOR, Fabrice SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF 19 38

Helou, Christine SPU Toulouse Hamdi, Radia SPU Toulouse 19 38

DANNE, Mickael SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 FOCAS, Max SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 18 41

MENESSIER, FABRICE SSEATS Issoudun_1 LE NINIVEN, GUENOLE SSEATS Issoudun_1 18 41

ROUAS, Richard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 MOLINA, Santiago SED Montluçon 17 43

DERCLAYE, Alain SAB Milmort WALTREGNY, Thibaud SAB Milmort 17 43

REVERSE, Philippe SAO Plaisir BRABANT-CAMIER, Aline SAO Plaisir 17 43

CHAUVET, ALEXANDRE SSEATS Issoudun_2 BOUAROUR, AISSA SSEATS Issoudun_2 17 43

PELLETIER, Philippe SLS Vélizy_2 PELLETIER, Pascale SLS Vélizy_2 17 43

MOUTON, Hervé SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 SORIA, Didier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 16 48

VAST, Geneviève SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 CHAUFFERT, Alain SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 16 48

GUY, Guillaume Barbarians VICTOR, THIERRY SEP 16 48

ROGER, Stéphane SED Eragny_1 THOLLOT, Romain SED Eragny_1 16 48

BERNOULAT, ANTHONY SSEATS Issoudun_2 BELLAMY, DOMINIQUE SSEATS Issoudun_2 16 48

CHAUROIS, Barthélémy SLS Vélizy_1 Cabau-Chaurois, Anne-Laure SLS Vélizy_1 16 48

DETOLLENAERE, Quentin SLS Vélizy_2 LE JAFFOTEC, Pascal SLS Vélizy_2 16 48

BONLEU, Gilles SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 HEDOU, Chantal SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 15 55

HURST, Christophe SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF LECOQ, Jacques SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF 15 55

BEDOIN, Jean-Luc SED Montluçon LAGARDE, Laurence SED Montluçon 14 57

MARINGUE, Nicolas SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours LERET, Jonathan SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 14 57

SARFATI, Aurelia SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 SARFATI, Cyril SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 13 59

CASTEL, André SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 CASTEL, Martine SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 13 59

RAMOS, Carlos SED Eragny_1 GRAMLICH, Marc SED Eragny_1 13 59

FLEURY, Philippe SED Eragny_2 KOUVTANOVITCH, Geoffrey SED Eragny_2 13 59

BUJARD, Jean-Pierre SED Montluçon BUJARD, Quentin SED Montluçon 12 63

TRAVERT, Michel SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 BIZAIS, François SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 12 63

CHEAU, CARLA TEVI SED Massy_2 CHEAU, CHAKARA SED Massy_2 12 63

PARGUEL, Sophie SED Fougeres LE BOULANGER, Marc SED Fougeres 11 66

MEZIER, Cyril SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 CRETON, Christophe SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 10 67

BUCHSENSCHUTZ, benoit SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 BUCHSENSCHUTZ, louis SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 10 67

PARGUEL, Guillaume SED Fougeres MDINI, Ahmed SED Fougeres 10 67

POUTOT, MARC-ALEXIS SSEATS Issoudun_2 POUTOT, SANDRINE SSEATS Issoudun_2 10 67

LORIOUX, Christian SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 LORIOUX, Céline SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 7 71

PROUVEUR, Paul Henri SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 ESSAIH, Nabil STS Colombes 6 72

VRIGNON, Vincent SEP HENRY, Yannig SEP 0 73

HUYNH, Richard SDS Les Ulis BROCARD, Philippe SDS Les Ulis INDIV INDIV

Classement Brut Binôme
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JOUEUR 1 EQUIPE 1 JOUEUR 2 EQUIPE 2 NET RANG NET

PASTERNAK, Nicolas SDS Les Ulis PASTERNAK, Marie Josée SDS Les Ulis 49 1

BLANDEL, SYLVAIN SED Massy_2 CABIT, Steeve SED Massy_2 42 2

ESCUDERO, LAURENT SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours PETITIMBERT, KIMBERLY SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 40 3

VRTIC, Thomas SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 FROMAGER, Morgan SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 39 4

DUPLAN, Boris SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 REGNAULT, Gérard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 39 4

MECHINEAU, Brice STS Colombes TOUREILLE, Patrick STS Colombes 38 6

BOILEAU, Olivier Barbarians BOILEAU, Elisabeth Barbarians 38 6

GAUDUCHON, Thomas SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 HUARD, Laurent SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 37 8

BEATO, Guillaume SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 LUPIN, Julien SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 37 8

BERTRAND, Olivier SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF PRUDOR, Fabrice SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF 37 8

BAYARDON, ADRIEN SSEATS Issoudun_1 BRIERE, YVON SSEATS Issoudun_1 37 8

BERROTE-BORDENAVE, Jean-baptisteSPU Toulouse Simon, Frederic SPU Toulouse 37 8

SARFATI, Aurelia SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 SARFATI, Cyril SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 36 13

BOT, Cédric SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 MAURINIER, Fabrice SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 36 13

CHEAU, CARLA TEVI SED Massy_2 CHEAU, CHAKARA SED Massy_2 36 13

DUBES, Franck SHE Tarnos LOUPIEN, Sebastien SHE Tarnos 36 13

VETIL, Frederic SSA Saclay YVON, Matthieu SSA Saclay 36 13

TRAVERT, Michel SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 BIZAIS, François SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 35 18

GOUDET, François SHE Tarnos SOLER, Etienne SHE Tarnos 35 18

MARTINEZ, Mateo SSEATS Issoudun_1 MARTINEZ, JACQUES SSEATS Issoudun_1 35 18

LE, Van Thai SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 BERNARD BENIGNI, thomas SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 34 21

OGEREAU, Anthony SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 CORBOU, GUY SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 34 21

DANEAU, Jean Marie STS Colombes VEGA, Baltasar STS Colombes 34 21

D'HAENE, Sophie SAB Milmort PIAZZA, Daniel SAB Milmort 34 21

MESNARD-SENSE, Jean-PhilippeSAO Plaisir CAMIER, Antoine SAO Plaisir 34 21

LINDET, Maxime SED Eragny_2 ROMEO, Guillaume SED Eragny_2 34 21

BOZIER, Bruno SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours MAS, DAVID SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 34 21

DELCOURT, Olivier SSA Saclay ROOS, Arjen SSA Saclay 34 21

Cassagne, philippe SPU Toulouse GIROD, PIERRE SLS Vélizy_1 34 21

CHAUROIS, Barthélémy SLS Vélizy_1 Cabau-Chaurois, Anne-Laure SLS Vélizy_1 34 21

CAUGANT, Patrice STS Colombes BENTO, Carlos STS Colombes 33 31

AUSSENAC, Olivier SEP LAIZE / AUSSENAC, Rose-Noëlle SEP 33 31

PARGUEL, Sophie SED Fougeres LE BOULANGER, Marc SED Fougeres 33 31

DUPUIS, GUILLAUME SED Massy_1 GABILLARD, LAURENT SED Massy_1 33 31

MENESSIER, FABRICE SSEATS Issoudun_1 LE NINIVEN, GUENOLE SSEATS Issoudun_1 33 31

COLIN, Olivier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 CROCHEMORE, Yves SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 32 36

ROUAS, Richard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 MOLINA, Santiago SED Montluçon 32 36

LE BASTARD, Olivier Barbarians LE BASTARD, Stéphanie Barbarians 32 36

GUY, Guillaume Barbarians VICTOR, THIERRY SEP 32 36

BALLOT, Noel SDS Les Ulis HUYNH, Richard SDS Les Ulis 32 36

GARANDEL, DELPHINE SED Massy_1 CHANONIER, ARNAUD SED Massy_1 32 36

GUDZY, Jean-Philippe SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF MERLET, Laurent SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF 32 36

NOULLIER, Frank SSA Saclay BALLOT, Noel SDS Les Ulis 32 36

CINQUIN, Jacques SLS Vélizy_1 LE JAFFOTEC, Florence SLS Vélizy_1 32 36

PELLETIER, Philippe SLS Vélizy_2 PELLETIER, Pascale SLS Vélizy_2 32 36

PAULIN, Dominique SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 CHAUBARD, Daniel SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 31 46

FLEURY, Philippe SED Eragny_2 KOUVTANOVITCH, Geoffrey SED Eragny_2 31 46

CHESNAIS VILLESALMON, PierreSLS Vélizy_2 CINQUIN, Sylvie SLS Vélizy_2 31 46

DETOLLENAERE, Quentin SLS Vélizy_2 LE JAFFOTEC, Pascal SLS Vélizy_2 31 46

MOUTON, Hervé SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 SORIA, Didier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 30 50

DANNE, Mickael SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 FOCAS, Max SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 30 50

BUCHSENSCHUTZ, benoit SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 BUCHSENSCHUTZ, louis SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 30 50

REVERSE, Philippe SAO Plaisir BRABANT-CAMIER, Aline SAO Plaisir 30 50

HURST, Christophe SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF LECOQ, Jacques SAE GENEVILLIERS / SSA MALAKOFF 30 50

BERNOULAT, ANTHONY SSEATS Issoudun_2 BELLAMY, DOMINIQUE SSEATS Issoudun_2 30 50

Helou, Christine SPU Toulouse Hamdi, Radia SPU Toulouse 30 50

BIGET, Eric SAO Plaisir MEYER, Bruno SED Eragny_1 29 57

ROGER, Stéphane SED Eragny_1 THOLLOT, Romain SED Eragny_1 29 57

LORIOUX, Christian SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 LORIOUX, Céline SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 28 59

VAST, Geneviève SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 CHAUFFERT, Alain SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 28 59

DERCLAYE, Alain SAB Milmort WALTREGNY, Thibaud SAB Milmort 28 59

MEZIER, Cyril SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 CRETON, Christophe SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 27 62

BONLEU, Gilles SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 HEDOU, Chantal SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 26 63

CASTEL, André SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 CASTEL, Martine SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 26 63

POUTOT, MARC-ALEXIS SSEATS Issoudun_2 POUTOT, SANDRINE SSEATS Issoudun_2 26 63

CHAUVET, ALEXANDRE SSEATS Issoudun_2 BOUAROUR, AISSA SSEATS Issoudun_2 26 63

RAMOS, Carlos SED Eragny_1 GRAMLICH, Marc SED Eragny_1 24 68

PARGUEL, Guillaume SED Fougeres MDINI, Ahmed SED Fougeres 24 68

BUJARD, Jean-Pierre SED Montluçon BUJARD, Quentin SED Montluçon 21 70

PROUVEUR, Paul Henri SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 ESSAIH, Nabil STS Colombes 15 71

BEDOIN, Jean-Luc SED Montluçon LAGARDE, Laurence SED Montluçon 25 67

VRIGNON, Vincent SEP HENRY, Yannig SEP 0 72

MARINGUE, Nicolas SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours LERET, Jonathan SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 0 72

HUYNH, Richard SDS Les Ulis BROCARD, Philippe SDS Les Ulis INDV INDIV
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JOUEUR 1 EQUIPE 1 INDEX SERIE BRUT RANG BRUT

HUYNH, Richard SDS Les Ulis 25.2 2 17 1

ROMEO, Guillaume SED Eragny_2 24.8 2 17 2

CAMIER, Antoine SAO Plaisir 33.2 2 15 3

YVON, Matthieu SSA Saclay 25 2 14 4

NOULLIER, Frank SSA Saclay 25.7 2 14 4

PAULIN, Dominique SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 23.4 2 14 4

BRABANT-CAMIER, Aline SAO Plaisir 27.4 2 13 7

FLEURY, Philippe SED Eragny_2 28.2 2 13 7

LUPIN, Julien SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 27.9 2 13 7

LERET, Jonathan SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 54 2 13 7

PELLETIER, Philippe SLS Vélizy_2 23.2 2 12 11

OGEREAU, Anthony SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 23.1 2 12 11

BERTRAND, Olivier SED Poitiers 26.3 2 12 11

GABILLARD, LAURENT SED Massy_1 26.8 2 12 11

BONLEU, Gilles SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 24.3 2 11 15

BLANDEL, SYLVAIN SED Massy_2 27.3 2 11 15

SARFATI, Aurelia SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 38.8 2 11 15

CRETON, Christophe SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 45.3 2 11 15

Hamdi, Radia SPU Toulouse 24.7 2 10 19

HEDOU, Chantal SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 25.2 2 10 19

VICTOR, THIERRY SEP 25.3 2 10 19

FOCAS, Max SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 23.1 2 10 19

WALTREGNY, Thibaud SAB Milmort 31.1 2 10 19

ROOS, Arjen SSA Saclay 45.8 2 10 19

FROMAGER, Morgan SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 54 2 10 19

ESCUDERO, LAURENT SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 24.7 2 9 26

HURST, Christophe SED Poitiers 24.4 2 9 26

REGNAULT, Gerard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 25 2 9 26

LECOQ, Jacques SED Poitiers 26.6 2 9 26

CHAUROIS, Barthélémy SLS Vélizy_1 28.7 2 9 26

BOILEAU, Elisabeth Barbarians 30.3 2 9 26

CINQUIN, Sylvie SLS Vélizy_2 29.4 2 9 26

BELLAMY, DOMINIQUE SSEATS Issoudun_2 32.7 2 9 26

MARTINEZ, JACQUES SSEATS Issoudun_1 35.6 2 9 26

SARFATI, Cyril SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 44.8 2 9 26

DANEAU, Jean-Marie STS Colombes 23.4 2 8 36

DETOLLENAERE, Quentin SLS Vélizy_2 28.2 2 8 36

CHANONIER, ARNAUD SED Massy_1 30.8 2 8 36

HENRY, Yannig SEP 54 2 8 36

CORBOU, GUY SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 24.6 2 7 41

BROCARD, Philippe SDS Les Ulis 32.2 2 7 41

LE JAFFOTEC, Florence SLS Vélizy_1 35.5 2 7 41

MAS, DAVID SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 36 2 7 41

LAIZE, Rose-Noelle SEP 36.2 2 7 41

CABAU-CHAUROIS, Anne Laure SLS Vélizy_1 36.9 2 7 41

GRAMLICH, Marc SED Eragny_1 26.4 2 6 47

BERNOULAT, ANTHONY SSEATS Issoudun_2 27.5 2 6 47

CHAUFFERT, Alain SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 29.2 2 6 47

MOLINA, Santiago SED Montluçon 30.5 2 6 47

BUCHSENSCHUTZ, benoit SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 43.6 2 6 47

MDINI, Ahmed SED Fougeres 54 2 6 47

LE NINIVEN, GUENOLE SSEATS Issoudun_1 49.3 2 6 47
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JOUEUR 1 EQUIPE 1 INDEX SERIE BRUT RANG BRUT

Classement Brut Individuel Série 2
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ESSAIH, Nabil STS Colombes 29 2 5 54

PELLETIER, Pascale SLS Vélizy_2 27.9 2 5 54

MEZIER, Cyril SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 31.8 2 5 54

LORIOUX, Christian SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 39 2 5 54

CHEAU, CARLA TEVI SED Massy_2 43.6 2 5 54

BUCHSENSCHUTZ, louis SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 44 2 5 54

CHEAU, CHAKARA SED Massy_2 50 2 5 54

THOLLOT, Romain SED Eragny_1 30.6 2 5 54

POUTOT, SANDRINE SSEATS Issoudun_2 54 2 5 54

POUTOT, MARC-ALEXIS SSEATS Issoudun_2 27.2 2 4 63

VEGA-ESTEVEZ, Baltasar STS Colombes 30 2 4 63

PARGUEL, Sophie SED Fougeres 38.9 2 4 63

BIZAIS, Francois SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 47.6 2 4 63

PRUDOR, Fabrice SED Poitiers 51.2 2 4 63

KOUVTANOVITCH, Geoffrey SED Eragny_2 54 2 4 63

MARINGUE, Nicolas SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 54 2 4 63

LE JAFFOTEC, Pascal SLS Vélizy_2 42.1 2 3 70

MESNARD-SENSE, Jean-Philippe SAO Plaisir 23 2 2 71

PROUVEUR, Paul Henri SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 34.7 2 2 71

CASTEL, Martine SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 35.3 2 2 71

GUY, Guillaume Barbarians 39.6 2 2 71

TRAVERT, Michel SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 43.3 2 2 71

LE BOULANGER, Marc SED Fougeres 54 2 1 76

PETITIMBERT, KIMBERLY SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 54 2 0 77

LAGARDE, Laurence SED Montluçon 54 2 0 77

PASTERNAK, Marie Josee SDS Les Ulis 54 2 8 36

SORIA, Didier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 39.2 2

LORIOUX, Céline SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 42.5 2 FORFAIT
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JOUEUR 1 EQUIPE 1 INDEX SERIE NET RANG NET

LERET, Jonathan SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 54 2 55 1

PASTERNAK, Marie Josee SDS Les Ulis 54 2 52 2

FROMAGER, Morgan SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 54 2 47 3

CRETON, Christophe SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 45.3 2 47 3

SARFATI, Cyril SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 44.8 2 46 5

HENRY, Yannig SEP 54 2 46 5

ROOS, Arjen SSA Saclay 45.8 2 44 7

CAMIER, Antoine SAO Plaisir 33.2 2 43 8

SARFATI, Aurelia SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 38.8 2 43 8

POUTOT, SANDRINE SSEATS Issoudun_2 54 2 41 10

HUYNH, Richard SDS Les Ulis 25.2 2 40 11

MDINI, Ahmed SED Fougeres 54 2 38 12

LE NINIVEN, GUENOLE SSEATS Issoudun_1 49.3 2 38 12

LAIZE, Rose-Noelle SEP 36.2 2 37 14

NOULLIER, Frank SSA Saclay 25.7 2 36 15

PAULIN, Dominique SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 23.4 2 36 15

BRABANT-CAMIER, Aline SAO Plaisir 27.4 2 35 17

BOILEAU, Elisabeth Barbarians 30.3 2 35 17

BUCHSENSCHUTZ, benoit SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 43.6 2 35 17

ROMEO, Guillaume SED Eragny_2 24.8 2 35 17

YVON, Matthieu SSA Saclay 25 2 34 21

FLEURY, Philippe SED Eragny_2 28.2 2 34 21

BELLAMY, DOMINIQUE SSEATS Issoudun_2 32.7 2 34 21

CABAU-CHAUROIS, Anne Laure SLS Vélizy_1 36.9 2 34 21

BERTRAND, Olivier SED Poitiers 26.3 2 33 25

OGEREAU, Anthony SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 23.1 2 32 26

CHANONIER, ARNAUD SED Massy_1 30.8 2 32 26

WALTREGNY, Thibaud SAB Milmort 31.1 2 32 26

MARTINEZ, JACQUES SSEATS Issoudun_1 35.6 2 32 26

CHEAU, CARLA TEVI SED Massy_2 43.6 2 32 26

LUPIN, Julien SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 27.9 2 32 26

MARINGUE, Nicolas SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 54 2 32 26

HEDOU, Chantal SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 25.2 2 31 33

BLANDEL, SYLVAIN SED Massy_2 27.3 2 31 33

CINQUIN, Sylvie SLS Vélizy_2 29.4 2 31 33

PRUDOR, Fabrice SED Poitiers 51.2 2 31 33

PELLETIER, Philippe SLS Vélizy_2 23.2 2 30 37

REGNAULT, Gerard SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 25 2 30 37

VICTOR, THIERRY SEP 25.3 2 30 37

CHAUROIS, Barthélémy SLS Vélizy_1 28.7 2 30 37

LORIOUX, Christian SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 39 2 30 37

GABILLARD, LAURENT SED Massy_1 26.8 2 29 42

BUCHSENSCHUTZ, louis SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 44 2 29 42

CHEAU, CHAKARA SED Massy_2 50 2 29 42

BONLEU, Gilles SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_1 24.3 2 28 45

DETOLLENAERE, Quentin SLS Vélizy_2 28.2 2 28 45

LE JAFFOTEC, Florence SLS Vélizy_1 35.5 2 28 45

DANEAU, Jean-Marie STS Colombes 23.4 2 27 48

LECOQ, Jacques SED Poitiers 26.6 2 27 48

PARGUEL, Sophie SED Fougeres 38.9 2 27 48

KOUVTANOVITCH, Geoffrey SED Eragny_2 54 2 27 48

ESCUDERO, LAURENT SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 24.7 2 26 52
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JOUEUR 1 EQUIPE 1 INDEX SERIE NET RANG NET

Classement Net Individuel Série 2

PORT BOURGENAY / SABLES D'OLONNE
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Hamdi, Radia SPU Toulouse 24.7 2 26 52

HURST, Christophe SED Poitiers 24.4 2 25 54

FOCAS, Max SAE Evry/Corbeil_1 23.1 2 25 54

BERNOULAT, ANTHONY SSEATS Issoudun_2 27.5 2 25 54

PELLETIER, Pascale SLS Vélizy_2 27.9 2 25 54

MAS, DAVID SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 36 2 25 54

GUY, Guillaume Barbarians 39.6 2 25 54

CHAUFFERT, Alain SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 29.2 2 24 60

ESSAIH, Nabil STS Colombes 29 2 24 60

MEZIER, Cyril SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 31.8 2 24 60

LE BOULANGER, Marc SED Fougeres 54 2 24 60

PETITIMBERT, KIMBERLY SED La Courneuve/Joue Les Tours 54 2 24 60

MOLINA, Santiago SED Montluçon 30.5 2 23 65

LE JAFFOTEC, Pascal SLS Vélizy_2 42.1 2 23 65

THOLLOT, Romain SED Eragny_1 30.6 2 23 65

CORBOU, GUY SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 24.6 2 22 68

BROCARD, Philippe SDS Les Ulis 32.2 2 22 68

BIZAIS, Francois SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 47.6 2 22 68

CASTEL, Martine SAE Evry/Corbeil_2 35.3 2 21 71

TRAVERT, Michel SAE SAINT QUENTIN_1 43.3 2 21 71

POUTOT, MARC-ALEXIS SSEATS Issoudun_2 27.2 2 20 73

GRAMLICH, Marc SED Eragny_1 26.4 2 17 74

VEGA-ESTEVEZ, Baltasar STS Colombes 30 2 16 75

MESNARD-SENSE, Jean-Philippe SAO Plaisir 23 2 15 76

PROUVEUR, Paul Henri SAE SAINT QUENTIN_2 34.7 2 14 77

LAGARDE, Laurence SED Montluçon 54 2 6 78

SORIA, Didier SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_3 39.2 2

LORIOUX, Céline SAE MONTEREAU/VILLAROCHE_2 42.5 2
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